ASSIGNMENT

ARBA FAYE SCHOONOVER as Personal Representative of the Estate of JOHN MELVIN SCHOONOVER, Circuit Court Case No. 9500088 CV, assigns over to ARBA FAYE SCHOONOVER the vendor's interest in that contract of sale dated June 30, 1989, which was recorded in the Records of Deeds of Klamath County, Oregon, in Vol. M89 at page 12439.

Chonover (IS Ara

STATE OF OREGON

County of Klamath

On this <u>/</u><u>J</u>^T day of <u>()</u><u>C</u><u>L</u><u>J</u><u>L</u><u>U</u>, 1995, personally appeared before me the above-named ARBA FAYE SCHOONOVER as Personal Representative of the Estate of JOHN MELVIN SCHOONOVER, Circuit Court Case No. 9500088 CV, and acknowledged the above to be her voluntary act and deed.

lss.

Notary Public for Oregon

My Commission expires:

	OFFICIAL SEAL	~
866 SAA	LOIS E. ADOLF	8
21 2005	NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	8
10 Villing	COMMISSION NO. 034880	Ø
8 MI	COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 3, 199	88
	Section CAPINES AUG. 3, 18	≊20

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed fo	or record at request of the second seco	st of Richard Fairclo the13th A.D., 19 95 at 3:15 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95 of Deeds on Page 27952	day
FEE	\$30.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By Countering Musilenslare	

RICHARD FAIRCLO ATTORNEY AT LAW 280 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601